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116 - 5000m Wanita DIAMOND - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 19:50.75 PUSPA LETCHYMY A/P JAINTHERAN UMP 0001
National Record m 16:18.10 YUAN YUFANG 1997
Heat 1 Start Time: 05:34 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 415 TEO SZE HUI UCSl  19:28.10
2 482 MARGREAT MARY A/P K. JOHNSON UPSI  20:32.93
3 497  AMRITHAA POOVENDREN USM  22:35.71
4 451  AINAWAFA BINTI ABDULLAH UPM  26:17.88
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Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1

Bib

415

482

497

451

Name

TEO SZE HUI

MARGREAT MARY A/P K. JOHNSON
AMRITHAA POOVENDREN

AINAWAFA BINTI ABDULLAH
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Result

19:28.10

20:32.93

22:35.71

26:17.88
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